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Seznam souradnic (5-JTSK)
Crslo bodu Souradnice pro zapis do KN

434-B2
434-b83
434-B6

Y

BE4011.32
664011.68
664015.51
6634994.69
B634995.61
6639398.43
653998.64
B6400d.26
664006.67
BE64007.96
B664013.23
664011.08
B64011.39
B64003.03
664013.16

X

1098620.54
1098617.72
1098620.97
1098635.81
1098628.54
1098628.90
1098627.03
1098627.59
1098629.91
1098619.55
109A620.24
109863783
1098620.00
1098623.46
1098620.77
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Poznamka

neize stabilizovat - uvnitr budavy
plv.mezmnrk
plv.meznik
roh budovy
roh budovy
roh budovy
roh budovy
roh budovy
roh budovy
roh budovy
roh budavy
roh budaovy
plv.dr.kaltk
roh budovy
rozhrant budov

volné zvetseno



